
The Team Championship - Race 3 2016/17
South Waikato District Council

Tokoroa     11 Dec 2016  .  

Results

NameRace No DivisionGender

Category 4 

Place Team Time

351 Cat 4Kirk McNeely 1 2:08:12.05Albany Bike Club

428 Cat 4Jay Shelgren 2 2:08:13.54NZME/Inprint

412 Cat 4Ashley Des Landes 3 2:08:13.56Lightwire Team Velolab

357 Cat 4Dean Whelch 4 2:08:13.66Albany Bike Club

363 Cat 4Shaun Field 5 2:08:14.08Pavlovich Bus Boys

455 Cat 4Trevor Foley 6 2:10:20.80Speedworks Ciclismo

416 Cat 4Barry Pritchard 7 2:10:20.91Taupo Cycling Club

444 Cat 4Nathan Toia 8 2:10:21.14Bobs Bikes A

402 Cat 4Jacob Coltman 9 2:10:21.24TMR

448 Cat 4Vince Stockdale10 2:10:21.37Velo Workshop

443 Cat 4Julian Parkinson11 2:10:21.61Bobs Bikes A

439 Cat 4David Spedding12 2:10:21.70Bobs Bikes A

417 Cat 4Darren Hume13 2:10:21.73Taupo Cycling Club

369 Cat 4Greg Cate14 2:10:22.07Speedworks Panthers

408 Cat 4Martyn Hamblyn15 2:10:22.17Lightwire Team Velolab

432 Cat 4Steve Neill16 2:10:22.30Tauranga Cycling Club

381 Cat 4Freddy Salgado17 2:10:22.35Lone Star Rororua

392 Cat 4Peter Merrick= 2:10:22.35Republik

373 Cat 4Emma Poole19 2:10:22.40Speedworks Panthers

355 Cat 4Rex Lyes20 2:10:22.43Albany Bike Club

393 Cat 4Jenna Merrick21 2:10:22.63Republik

380 Cat 4Andy Hickson22 2:10:22.70Lone Star Rororua

440 Cat 4Robin Heaney23 2:10:22.84Bobs Bikes A

445 Cat 4Anthony Morse24 2:10:22.96Bobs Bikes A

430 Cat 4Tom Mowbray25 2:10:23.09NZME/Inprint

407 Cat 4Alan Carr26 2:10:23.10Lightwire Team Velolab

442 Cat 4Michael Eccles27 2:10:23.16Bobs Bikes A

394 Cat 4Brett Halvorson28 2:10:23.24Republik

436 Cat 4Tony Fairweather29 2:10:23.43Tauranga Cycling Club

401 Cat 4Genelle Willers30 2:10:23.46TMR

367 Cat 4Michael Hamid31 2:10:23.57Speedworks Panthers

460 Cat 4Stephanie Watkins32 2:10:23.75Speedworks Ciclismo

405 Cat 4Nia Dixon33 2:10:23.90TMR

388 Cat 4Daniel Rutland34 2:10:24.60TASC

375 Cat 4John Hawkes35 2:12:54.11Lone Star Rororua

411 Cat 4Warwick Hands36 2:12:54.20Lightwire Team Velolab

377 Cat 4Russell George37 2:12:54.63Lone Star Rororua

409 Cat 4Murray Pearson38 2:12:54.78Lightwire Team Velolab

420 Cat 4Elliot Orr39 2:12:55.25Taupo Cycling Club

389 Cat 4Vernon Corbett40 2:12:55.68TASC

385 Cat 4Chris Quinlan41 2:12:55.94TASC

399 Cat 4Paul Miller= 2:12:55.94TMR

456 Cat 4Pete Black43 2:14:13.84Speedworks Ciclismo

395 Cat 4Steve Haddock44 2:14:36.37Republik

400 Cat 4Claudia Vanner45 2:14:36.77TMR

361 Cat 4Richard Watkinson46 2:15:05.31Pavlovich Bus Boys

356 Cat 4Gary Duff47 2:15:06.08Albany Bike Club

382 Cat 4JP Gaston48 2:15:06.49Lone Star Rororua

372 Cat 4Brett Hill49 2:15:07.19Speedworks Panthers

360 Cat 4Andrew Pilmore50 2:17:28.94Pavlovich Bus Boys

438 Cat 4Dominic Rogerson51 2:18:12.81Tauranga Cycling Club

Dynamo Events

www.dynamoevents.co.nz
Sportscore

Printed: 11-Dec-16 19:05

Page 1



The Team Championship - Race 3 2016/17
South Waikato District Council

Tokoroa     11 Dec 2016  .  

Results

NameRace No DivisionGender

Category 4 

Place Team Time

418 Cat 4Ross Castle52 2:19:09.90Taupo Cycling Club

452 Cat 4Mike van Maruik53 2:20:04.63Velo Workshop

410 Cat 4Bruce Carswell54 2:20:04.69Lightwire Team Velolab

450 Cat 4Matt Keen55 2:20:05.14Velo Workshop

419 Cat 4Glen Sando56 2:20:05.35Taupo Cycling Club

453 Cat 4Paul kelleher57 2:20:06.92Velo Workshop

368 Cat 4Cliff Whittaker58 2:20:52.85Speedworks Panthers

362 Cat 4Kerry Phelvin59 2:21:07.20Pavlovich Bus Boys

451 Cat 4Trent Solomon60 2:21:08.04Velo Workshop

447 Cat 4Grant Schlierike61 2:21:11.16Velo Workshop

426 Cat 4Andy Macky62 2:21:42.34NZME/Inprint

429 Cat 4Buck Macky63 2:21:42.57NZME/Inprint

423 Cat 4Richard Mellsop64 2:26:18.82NZME/Inprint

406 Cat 4Hannah Quinlan65 2:26:19.61TMR

461 Cat 4David Horwood66 2:28:30.52Speedworks Ciclismo

378 Cat 4Greg Jones67 2:28:34.96Lone Star Rororua

353 Cat 4Malcolm Elley68 2:30:11.21Albany Bike Club

359 Cat 4Bernard Pavlovich69 2:31:47.04Pavlovich Bus Boys

433 Cat 4Ryan Pratt70 2:35:18.54Tauranga Cycling Club

424 Cat 4Marcel Te Brake71 2:41:51.26NZME/Inprint

371 Cat 4John Badger DNFSpeedworks Panthers

386 Cat 4Peter Murcott DNSTASC

396 Cat 4Steve Spain DNSRepublik

364 Cat 4Roman Travers DNSPavlovich Bus Boys

387 Cat 4Jason Strawbridge DQTASC

435 Cat 4Peter Wilson DQTauranga Cycling Club

Dynamo Events

www.dynamoevents.co.nz
Sportscore

Printed: 11-Dec-16 19:05

Page 2


